
 NL

2020/08

Diagram / Parts List

PNEUMATIC PIN NAILER

AF353



 (NL) AF353 / PNEUMATIC PIN NAILER

 (1/1)



 NL

 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM4X20 HY00000530 001  4
 FLAT WASHER4 HY00000070 002  4
 TOPCAP HY00000544 003  1
 TOPCAPGASCKET HY00000578 004  1
 CUSHIONV HY00000581 005  1
 HEADVALVEGUIDE HY00000594 006  1
 ORING25 HY00000417 007  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING5 HY00000626 008  1
 O-RING 12 HY00000010 009  1
 HEADVALVE HY00000593 010  1
 ORING25 HY00000417 011  1
 ORING19 HY00000406 012  1
 ORING8.5 HY00000415 013  1
 CYLINDERSEPARATER HY00000555 014  1
 ORING32.5 HY00000418 015  1
 ORING15.5 HY00000413 016  1
 DRIVERCOMPLETE HY00000549 017  1
 ORING23.5 HY00000416 018  1
 CYLINDER HY00000600 019  1
 FRONTCUSHION HY00000547 020  1
 FRONTSEAL HY00000484 021  1
 HOUSINGCOMPLETE HY00000640 022  1

 D10  INC.23-27
 AF353NAMEPLATE HY00000586 023  1
 GRIP HY00000556 024  1
 CAUTION LABEL HY00000105 025  1
 HOUSINGBUMPERR HY00000425 026  1
 HOUSINGBUMPERL HY00000424 027  1
 HOOK HY00000062 028  1
 HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X30 HY00000075 029  1
 STOP RING (EXT) E-2.5 HY00000064 030  1
 LOCKLEVER HY00000435 031  1
 TORSIONSPRING3 HY00000617 032  1
 PIN3 HY00000638 033  1
 SPRINGPIN3-25 HY00000682 034  2
 ORING2 HY00000411 035  1
 TRIGGER HY00000434 036  1
 PIN3 HY00000595 037  1
 ORING2 HY00000411 038  1
 ORING HY00000420 039  1
 TRIGGERVALVEGUIDE HY00000598 040  1
 ORING HY00000419 041  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING4 HY00000548 042  1
 O-RING 3 HY00000037 043  2
 TRIGGERVALVESTEM HY00000516 044  1
 O-RING 12 HY00000010 045  1
 TRIGGERVALVECASE HY00000597 046  1
 COMPRESSION SPRING 10 HY00000705 047  1
 LINK HY00000438 048  1
 DRIVERGUIDE HY00000604 049  1
 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM4X14 HY00000681 050  2
 SPRINGPIN2.5-10 HY00000680 051  2
 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM4X14 HY00000681 052  1
 DRIVERGUIDECOVER HY00000534 053  1
 HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X6 HY00000071 054  2
 NOSEADAPTER HY00000561 055  1
 PIPECOMPLETE HY00000568 056  1

 D10  INC.57-59
 ORING6.5 HY00000398 057  1
 PIPE HY00000572 058  1
 ORING6.5 HY00000398 059  1
 SEALRING HY00000579 060  1
 AIRDUSTERCOMPLETE HY00000496 061  1

 D10  INC.62-72
 DUSTERBUTTON HY00000573 062  1

 AF353 / PNEUMATIC PIN NAILER
 Parts No. Item  Parts Description Sub  Remark Qty  I/C  Close No. E/C No.

 NL  NETHERLANDS

 Interchange
  O : Yes
  X : No
  < : the new part can be substituted for the current.
  > : the current part can be substituted for the new.
  S : Interchangeable as a set.



 NL

 PIN 2-10 HY00000046 063  1
 ORING10.5 HY00000414 064  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING5 HY00000591 065  1
 VALVESTEM HY00000513 066  1
 O-RING 3 HY00000037 067  2
 ORING8.5 HY00000399 068  1
 VALVEGUIDE HY00000599 069  1
 ORING5 HY00000397 070  1
 INLETCAP HY00000497 071  1
 SPRING PIN 2.5-18 HY00000054 072  1
 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM4X20 HY00000530 073  4
 INLETCAPCOVER HY00000431 074  1
 FLATWASHER4 HY00000532 075  2
 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM4X12 HY00000647 076  2
 ONE TOUCH JOINT HY00000081 077  1
 HEX.LOCK NUT M5 HY00000073 078  1
 JOINT HY00000542 079  1
 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM4X14 HY00000681 080  2
 MAGAZINECOMPLETE HY00000474 081  1

 D10  INC.82-112
 CASE HY00000574 082  1
 DOUBLESIDEDTAPE HY00000576 083  1
 HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X6 HY00000071 084  1
 CAUTIONLABEL HY00000662 085  1
 HEX.SOCKETHEADBOLTM3X10 HY00000683 086  2
 SPRINGPIN2.5-10 HY00000680 087  1
 MAGAZINE HY00000483 088  1
 SPACER HY00000620 089  1
 LOWERRAIL HY00000485 090  1
 STOPPER HY00000571 091  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING3 HY00000445 092  1
 PUSHER HY00000489 093  1
 PIN5 HY00000492 094  1
 SPRINGPIN2.5-8 HY00000684 095  1
 SLIDEDOOR HY00000478 096  1
 CAUTIONLABEL HY00000660 097  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING4 HY00000614 098  1
 NAILSTOPPER HY00000623 099  4
 LEAFSPRING HY00000619 100  1
 NAILGUIDEHOLDER HY00000622 101  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING4 HY00000615 102  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING3 HY00000613 103  4
 HEX.NUTM4 HY00000646 104  1
 SLIDEDOORCAP HY00000501 105  1
 NOSEADAPTER HY00000561 106  1
 COMPRESSIONSPRING6 HY00000612 107  1
 LEVER HY00000504 108  1
 SPRINGPIN3-18 HY00000685 109  1
 FLATWASHER4 HY00000532 110  1
 SPRING WASHER 4 HY00000161 111  1
 HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X10 HY00000001 112  1
 BLOW MOULD CASE HY00000700 A01  1
 GOGGLES HY00000394 A04  1
 S3 ALLEN WRENCH HY00000395 A05  1
 OIL HY00000396 A06  1  Y08383
 OIL SUPPLY  30CC 181434-7 A06-1  O 1  Y08383

 AF353 / PNEUMATIC PIN NAILER
 Parts No. Item  Parts Description Sub  Remark Qty  I/C  Close No. E/C No.

 NL  NETHERLANDS

 Interchange
  O : Yes
  X : No
  < : the new part can be substituted for the current.
  > : the current part can be substituted for the new.
  S : Interchangeable as a set.


